Diary Summary

1-31July 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but
did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the
meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a
person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

3/07/2023
3/07/2023
3/07/2023
3/07/2023
3/07/2023
3/07/2023

3/07/2023
3/07/2023

3/07/2023
3/07/2023
3/07/2023

3/07/2023

3/07/2023
4/07/2023
4/07/2023
4/07/2023
4/07/2023
4/07/2023

6:35 AM - 7:10 AM
7:35 AM - 8:05 AM
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
3:00 PM - 3:45 PM

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
5:00 PM - 5:15 PM

5:15 PM - 5:30 PM
5:30 PM - 5:45 PM
6:00 PM - 6:15 PM

6:15 PM - 6:30 PM

6:30 PM - 6:45 PM
8:45 AM - 9:00 AM
9:30 AM - 10:15 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM
4:26 PM - 4:56 PM

MEDIA: TVNZ Breakfast

MEDIA: Newstalk ZB

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: Cabinet Meeting

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting
MEDIA: Post Cabinet Press Conference

MEET: Health Officials

CALL: APEX National Secretary & NZRDA National
Secretary

CALL: E Tu Secretary

CALL: Association of Medical Specialists

MEET: NZ College of Midwives

CALL: NZ Public Service Association: National
Secretary

CALL: Surgical Trainees of NZ

CALL: NZ Nurses Organisation

MEDIA: Workforce Technical Briefing
MEDIA Stand up

MEET: DG of Health

MEDIA - Newstalk ZB

Wellington
Phone

Beehive
Teleconference
Teleconference
Beehive

Beehive
Phone

Phone
Phone
Teleconference

Phone

Phone

Phone

Beehive
Parliament House
Beehive

Phone

Anna Burns-Francis

Tim Dower

Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues
Ministerial Colleagues
Rt Hon Chris Hipkins and
Press Gallery

Health Officials

Deborah Powell

Rachel Mackintosh
Sarah Dalton

Sam Jones & Caroline
Conroy

Kerry Davies

Kate Clapperton-Rees
Paul Goulter
Members of the Press
Members of the Press
Dr Diana Sarfati
Heather Duplesis Allan

Health
Health
Health
Ministerial
Ministerial
Health

Health
Health

Health
Health
Health

Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
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5/07/2023
5/07/2023
5/07/2023
5/07/2023
5/07/2023

5/07/2023
5/07/2023
6/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023

11/07/2023

11/07/2023

11/07/2023

11/07/2023

11/07/2023

11/07/2023
11/07/2023
12/07/2023

12/07/2023
12/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023

7:20 AM - 7:35 AM
7:30 AM - 8:00 AM
9:30 AM - 9:45 AM
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
9:30 AM - 11:15 AM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

MEDIA AM Show

MEDIA: Radio NZ - Morning Report
MEET: RSI Official

MEET: Health Officials

MEET: Rainbow organisations meeting

MEET: Health Officials

MEDIA: TVNZ

VISIT: Northshore Hospital

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting

ATTEND Edmund Hillary Fellows and Laureate Event
for July 2023

SPEECH: Te Aka Whai Ora Suicide Prevention Hui

MEET: Rare Disorders NZ

MEET: Medical Sciences Council

MEET: Medical Radiation Therapists Board

MEET: PSA National Science Committee meeting

MEET: Phil Twyford
MEET: Callaghan Institue Board Chair
MEDIA: Strategy Announcement

CALL: Attorney General

ATTEND: Horizon Europe Launch
MEET: Health Officials

MEDIA: NZ Herald

Teleconference
Phone

Beehive
Beehive
Beehive

Beehive
Beehive
Auckland
Beehive
Wellington

Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Teleconference
Teleconference
Porirua

Phone

Beehive
Teleconference
Phone

Ryan Bridge
Ingrid Hipkiss
MBIE Official
Health Officials
Rainbow Collective
Members
Health Officials
Lillian Hanley
Hospital Staff
Health Officials
Invited Guests

Invited Guests

James McGoram, Chris
Higgins and Health
Officials

Brett Besley and Dr Susan
Calvert

Billie Mudie and Dr Susan
Calvert

Committee Members

Hon Phil Twyford

Hon Pete Hodgson

Hon Peeni Henare, Hon
Willow-Jean Prime, Hon
Barbara Edmonds and
Members of the Press

Hon David Parker
Invited Guests
Health Officials
Alex Spence

Health
Health
RSI

Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
RSI

Health

Health

Health

RSI

Health

RSI
Health

Health
RSI
Health
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13/07/2023

17/07/2023

17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
20/07/2023
20/07/2023

20/07/2023

20/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/07/2023

21/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

9:00 AM - 9:40 AM

10:00 AM - 12:15 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:05 PM - 3:10 PM
3:15 PM - 4:00 PM
5:45 PM - 5:50 PM
9:00 AM -9:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
5:30 PM - 6:15 PM
9:00 PM - 9:30 PM
9:45 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

6:30 PM - 9:00 PM
9:30 AM - 10:10 AM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
4:30 PM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 11:15 AM
1:00 PM - 3:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

MEET: Green Party Spokesperson for Health

SPEECH: Delivery Health System Transformation in NZ

MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: Cabinet

MEDIA: Radio NZ Checkpoint

MEET: RSI Officials

CALL: Chair of Council on Medical Colleges
MEET: Pharmacy Guild

SPEECH: Te Aho o Te Kahu Cancer Control Agency

MEET: Cabinet Committee Meeting

MEET: Rocket Lab CEO

SPEAK: Medicines NZ Event

MEET: Minister of Finance

MEET: Associate Minister of Health

MEET: CE Te Aho o Te Kahu Cancer Control Agency

MEET: NZ College of Midwives

ATTEND: FIFA Game - NZ vs Norway
SPEAK: Royal NZ College of GPs Conference
VISIT Newmarket Medtech

VISIT: Greenlane Hospital

VISIT: Hato Hone St Johns

CALL: Public Health Advisory Committee Chair
MEET: Weekly Health Officials Meeting
MEET: Cabinet

MEET: RSI Officials

Teleconference

Wellington

Beehive
Beehive
Phone
Beehive
Phone
Beehive

Wellington

Beehive
Beehive
Parliament
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive

Beehive

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Phone
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive

Ricardo Marche Mendez

Conference Attendees

Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues
Lisa Owens

MBIE Officials

Dr Sam Murton

Andrew Gaudin, Keshree
Naidoo-Rauf, GJ
Thompson

Conference Attendees

Ministerial Colleagues
Peter Beck

Invited Guests

Hon Grant Robertson
Hon Barbara Edmonds
Rami Rahal

Nicole Pihema,Suzie
Hume & Alison Eddy
Ministerial Colleagues
Conference Attendees
Prof Jim Metson,
University Staff and MBIE
Officials

Hospital Staff

Base Staff

Kevin Hague

Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues
MBIE Officials

Health

Health

Health
Ministerial
Health

RSI
Health
Health

Health

Ministerial
RSI
Health
Health

Health

Health

Ministerial
Health
RSI

Health
Health
Health
Health
Ministerial
RSI

Diary Summary - 1 July 2023 - 31 July 2023

Page 3 of 4



25/07/2023

25/07/2023

26/07/2023

26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
27/07/2023

28/07/2023

28/07/2023

28/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023

9:00 AM -9:30 AM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

8:45 AM - 9:15 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:00 PM
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:15 PM - 4:00 PM
5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:

MEET:
MEET:
MEET:
MEET:
MEET:
MEET:
MEET:

Sport

MEET:

Start up Council

Mental Health and Wellbeing Commission

Deputy Director General Public Health Agency

Cabinet Committee Meeting

Cabinet Committee Meeting

Cabinet Committee Meeting

MP for Nelson

MP for Tukituki

Attorney General

Netherlands Minister for Long-Term Care and

Food Safety Ministers

VISIT: Nelson Hospital

VISIT: Kimer Med

MEET:
MEET:
MEET:
MEET:

Weekly Health Officials Meeting
Cabinet Meeting

RSI Officials

Solicitor General

Beehive

Beehive

Teleconference

Beehive
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive

Wellington

Nelson

Nelson

Beehive
Beehive
Beehive
Beehive

Hon Barbara
Edmonds,Marian Johnson
and Susie Reynolds

Hayden Wano, Karen
Osbourn and Health
Officials

Andrew Old

Ministerial Colleagues
Ministerial Colleagues
Ministerial Colleagues
Rachael Boyack

Anna Lorck

Hon David Parker

Hon Conny Helder and
Officials

Hon Rachel Brooking, Hon
Damien O’Connor, Hon
Ged Kearney

Hospital Staff Media and
Officials

Kimer Med Staff

Health Officials
Ministerial Colleagues
MBIE Officials

Una Jagose

RSI

Health

Health

Ministerial
Ministerial
Ministerial
Health
Health
Health
Health

Ministerial

Health

RSI

Health
Ministerial
RSI

Health
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